
Company

1 Short Elliott Hendrickson, Inc.

2 JR Engineering

3 Felsburg Holt & Ullevig

4
Muller Engineering Company, Inc.

5
SGM Engineering and Surveying

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

2:00:00 PM

Dolly Daniels

Grand Junction, CO

Centennial, CO

Lakewood, CO

Glenwood Springs, CO

Location

Greenwood Village, CO

Proposal Opening
SOLICITATION TITLE:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

BUYER:

North Avenue Enhanced Transportation Corridor Design Services

RFP-5383-24-DD

6/13/2024


